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Universitario

ESCUELA SUPERIOR DE CIENCIAS ECONOMICAS
MATRICULA NOMBRE

22297089
20268391
14417914
23652815
20399061
18413996
18310627
19446211
20435810
19391202
20261686
17456569
20260016
19276739
19264101
14427349
16360472
22002718
21326057
22295932
17293857
18302370
20433600
20377547
18457954
10195569
17430571
23519735
23668950
20313002
17339375
22304890
21422431
17393607
17379297
22289327
19320194
23521484
20410294

ABRAJAN DE LA CRUZ LUIS ANGEL
ABREGO CASTRO GUILLERMO ISAl
ABURTO BERNABE DIANA ISABEL
ADAME VICTORINO MELANIE RUBI
AGUERO RAMIREZ FERNANDO YERIK
ALARCON CERVANTES YAEL ALEXANDER
ALARCON JIMENEZ CARLOS DANIEL
ALCOCER NAVA ERICK ALBERTO
ALMAZAN CONTRERAS JOSE

ALONSO ESTEBAN YULIAN

ALONZO MENDOZA IRVING
ALTAMIRANO FELICIANO MARISOL
ALTAMIRANO IGNACIO YOLANDA
ALVARADO LOPEZ ANGELY LISSETE
ALVAREZ ABARCA ANGELICA MARIA
ALVAREZ CAMANO ERIKA

ANDRES MARIANO LUIS MATEO

ANGEL DE LA CRUZ JONATHAN

ANGEL GARCIA REY DAVID

ANTANO SALGADO IRIS YESSENIA
APONTE HERNANDEZ PEDRO ALEJANDRO
APONTE TECOMULAPA VICTOR HUGO
ARCOS BELLO BERENICE

ARCOS GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO
ARCOS RODRIGUEZ EVELYN

ARELLANO LOCENA JOSE

ARELLANO SALVADOR JOSELINE ADRIANA
ARELLANO SANCHEZ ELIZET

ARRIETA FRANCISCO VALERIA

ARROYO CARBAJAL ALEXANDRA
ATAQUE MORALES LEYDI

AURELIO BAZAN LUIS ALFREDO

AVILA CAMPOS MARIA NATIVIDAD

AVILA QUINTO ARELY

AYALA ARIAS ALEXIS ANASTACIO
BALMACEDA SALVADOR KENIA MARISOL
BARRAZA ALARCON RAYMUNDO
BARRERA TECOMULAPA FATIMA
BASURTO BENITEZ JAZMIN ELIZABETH
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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16396199
2043924 (
20260157
17359592
17313870
18457696
20323152
17321967
23669008
22308825
18255126
20321372
19356025
23505248
22309733
20378642
16447583
16374128
17278187
18460548
11168477
18283784
20267957
22412153
23672602
23667774
21254882
20434607
20263072
22440819
21326417
12547571
17404025
23524421
22300627
21415876
21326201
17434067
22262305
18451511
12520836
09372428
10134563
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BAUTISTA CASIMIRO GLORIA
BAUITISTA CASITILLO DELIA

BAUTISTA CRUZ ELIANA

BAUTISTA GUTIERREZ DIANA LUCIA
BAUTISTA LARUMBE LAURA MARIANA
BAUTISTA SALAZAR JONATHAN

BELLO ALARCON DARINEL

BELLO BASILIO ANDREA YAMILETH
BELLO CANO JONATHAN

BELLO HERNANDEZ FATIMA DEL CARMEN
BELLO NIEVES ALAN

BELLO PATRICIO JOSE IVAN

BERNAL GALVEZ AYLIN PALOMA
BIBIANO CISNEROS AGUSTIN

BLANCO BARRERA MARIA GUADALUPE
BOLANOS TACUBA MINELLY MONTSERRAT
BONILLA QUINONEZ ALAN JAVIER
BONILLA REA EDUARDO

BRINGAS ROMERO JUAN GUSTAVO
BUENO NAVARRO ALEJANDRA
BUSTOS NERI BENITO

CALDERON CABANAS DIEGO ANTONIO
CALIXTRO MARTINEZ JUAN JANIN
CALVO SANTANA ANGEL LUIS
CAMACHO FLORES ARISBETH
CAMACHO GOMEZ ISABELLA
CAMPUSANO NAVA MERARI NOHEMI
CAMPUZANO SANCHEZ CRISTHIAN ENRIQUE
CANO CASTILLO CLEYVERT

CANO GONZALEZ AXEL NOEL
CANTORAN VICTORIANO URIBET
CANTU DAMIAN ANAYELI

CARBAJAL DAMAZO IRENE

CARBAJAL DIAZ ZAMIRA ARELY
CARBAJAL MANZANAREZ PILAR
CARRILLO CORONEL EMMANUEL
CARRILLO DIAZ ANA MARIA NATIVIDAD
CASTREJON FERNANDO CESAR OMAR
CASTREJON MUNIZ RUBI

CASTRO ALVAREZ ANA LAURA
CASTRO DE JESUS INES PAOLA
CASTRO DE JESUS JOSE ALBERTO
CASTRO MARTINEZ JOSE RAMON
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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21407453
20438061
21325939
16280117
21326140
20439532
19256576
10126472
20262960
23655165
19292349
17296545
18302342
18424523
18296263
17308566
21325917
19348856
18439034
20385367
17368232
16047438
20372881
20375702
20266753
19391561
18400334
18298188
21390632
21326177
18291006
20292403
18313014
18356684
23503010
21326533
20269890
18425244
21326337
14598981
21325920
23508295
20260393

COMISION
ELECTORAL

UAGro PROCESO 2024

Consejo
Universitario

CASTRO MARTINEZ SAYDE YAMILET
CASTRO PARRAL EMMANUEL
CASTRO PASTENES BRANDO
CASTRO POCHOTL LUIS JAVIER
CATALAN BARRIENTOS IRLANDA
CATALAN BASILIO YESENIA

CATALAN MARTINEZ LAISHA ANDREA
CAYETANO CASTRO MERAB
CAYETANO GARCIA GABRIELA
CAYETANO NORBERTO GUADALUPE YOTHSEL
CHANA BARRANCA HECTOR
CHAVARRIA MEDINA ANAHI

CHAVEZ CRUZ JENNIFER ZITLALI
CHAVEZ DINA JULIO EFREN

CHAVEZ REYNA RUBY MARIEL
CHAVEZ SALGADO JOSE LUIS
CHAVEZ TORRALBA FERNANDO
CIPRES GUZMAN LUIS GERARDO
CIPRIANO CORTEZ OSVALDO SAMUEL
CORONA GALARCE ALBA NELLY
CORTEZ APONTE GUADALUPE

CRUZ BASURTO BIBIANA

CRUZ CARBAJAL CEANY

DAMIAN VELEZ EDITH

DE JESUS CALLEJA LIDIA

DE JESUS GUTIERREZ MARGARITA
DE JESUS SEVILLA JOSE EDUARDO
DE LA CRUZ BLANCO GRECIA LIZETH
DE LA CRUZ JIMENEZ MARIA GUADALUPE
DE LA CRUZ NAVA ANGEL

DE LOS SANTOS POLICARPO BRAIN ALEXANDER
DELGADO FLORES FLOR JOHANA
DIAZ FONSECA RODOLFO

DIAZ ROJAS ANGELICA

DIAZ SANTOS ISABEL

DIONICIO DIONICIO ANA URI

DIRCIO CANDIA MARISOL

DIRCIO FELICIANO DIANA ITZEL
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ LUIS ENRIQUE
DONATO HILARIO ANTONIO

ENCIZO MEJIA REDI MOISES
ESPINOZA CAYETANO MELQUIADEZ
ESPINOZA DE LA CRUZ RUBEN
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
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23661814
19346038
16273107
22002511
23666507
16265320
17398247
20264848
20260704
15274665
22426346
20372371
20267917
22297196
23670608
23652969
23652889
18365692
18353833
19397636
19397672
19041410
20265246
23509588
23524154
18324116
22407959
22415496
19428311
23666801
22308191
22421027
18297780
21326444
18336780
23508796
14422217
22415665
18447878
21326346
22450787
22371373
23655307
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ESPIRITU RODRIGUEZ CARLOS
ESTRADA MOJICA JOSE CARLO
EUGENIO PERALTA CRISTI ALVINA
FAJARDO DIAZ ARLINE

FELIPE GUZMAN DIANA LAURA
FERNANDEZ BARRAGAN LESLHY GUADALUPE
FIDELIO PABLO ARACELI

FLORES ADAME JESUS OMAR

FLORES CARACHURE EMMANUEL
FLORES DURAN JOSUE ISRAEL
FLORES RIOS ROCIO ELENA

FLORES ZAPATA ANDY ADALID
FRANCISCO GARZON ELIZABETH
GALEANA FLORES ANEL

GARCIA ADAME HAHNS

GARCIA ALVARADO LUZMY AYLIN
GARCIA BENJAMIN MARICARMEN
GARCIA CAMPOS DAVID JOSHUA
GARCIA CARBAJAL JOSE ALFREDO
GARCIA CASTRO FATIMA MONTSERRAT
GARCIA CASTRO MARIANA

GARCIA CRUCENO AZUCENA

GARCIA DE LA CRUZ KAREN MICHELLE
GARCIA FRANCISCO AZUCENA

GARCIA GARCIA ALBA KAREN

GARCIA MARTINEZ ERNESTO EMILIANO
GARCIA NAVA ISRAEL

GARCIA OJENDIZ ANA KAREN

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ AMERICA MARIANA
GARCIA ROJAS YORBELID

GARCIA SILVA ANNETT YOANA

GARCIA TOLENTINO KEVIN JOSUE
GARIBAY DUQUE NADIA LIZETH
GASPAR LUCENA LAURA YATZYRY
GATICA CASTRO MARIBEL

GERARDO ALVAREZ FELIX ENRIQUE
GERVACIO LOPEZ MARTIN ALEJANDRO
GODINEZ ANASTACIO ALONDRA
GODINEZ HERNANDEZ CRISTIAN URIEL
GOMEZ CABANAS OLIVER

GOMEZ CAMPOS CESIA FAUSTINA
GOMEZ SALGADO KARLA DANIELA
GOMEZ SANCHEZ JOSE GUADALUPE



Consejo
Universitario

()| UAGro

COMISION
/QJ ELECTORAL

UAGro PROCESO 2024

169 16283589 GONZALEZ BARAJAS DIEGO ISAl

170 16343257 GONZALEZ BASILIO JORDAN PALEMON
171 23657473 GONZALEZ BENITEZ MIGUEL

172 18445523 GONZALEZ CORTEZ EVA MARIA

173 17420790 GONZALEZ GARCIA MONSERRAT

174 21326355 GONZALEZ JACINTO FELIX NATAEL

175 15163826 GONZALEZ SOTO JANNY

176 22371355 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ KRISTIAN

177 20269835 GUADARRAMA JUAREZ PETRA LUCERO
178 22280448 GUEVARA LAURIANI MA FERNANDA

179 16284129 GUEVARA SANCHEZ MAGALY

180 18302217 GUTIERREZ CASTRO FLOR MAYRA

181 21326373 GUTIERREZ DUARTE LINO

182 20263706 GUTIERREZ DURAN LEANDRO

183 16267923 GUTIERREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTELMO

184 23524664 GUTIERREZ LUIS CHRISTIAN GAEL

185 20264516 GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ DULCE JAMILET
186 22439999 GUZMAN BARRAGAN ALEXIS

187 22438777 GUZMAN BARRAGAN MARIA VIANEY

188 08061512 GUZMAN CABRERA CHRISTIAN DE JESUS
189 17301959 GUZMAN GONZALEZ ANDRES ALBERTO
190 18459547 GUZMAN GUZMAN JOHN JAIRO

191 22420137 GUZMAN INES JAZMIN

192 18303359 GUZMAN MARIN AXEL ESMERALDA

193 21325966 GUZMAN MARTINEZ YAMILETH

194 17276874 HERMENEGILDO FLORENCIO GETZEMANI YARELI
195 19298567 HERMENEGILDO FLORENCIO JESUS ANGEL
196 20270415 HERNANDEZ DE JESUS SANDRA LISBET
197 21437149 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ GRISSEL ALEJANDRA
198 22296896 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SARAI

199 18377540 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ DAVID

200 20261004 HERNANDEZ LOAEZA WINELBI

201 17382699 HERNANDEZ LUCAS ALONDRA DARINA
202 23525886 HERNANDEZ RUIZ MIGUEL ANGEL

203 22298200 HERNANDEZ SOLANO MISAEL

204 23655272 HERNANDEZ URIOSTEGUI LAURA JAZMIN
205 21326435 HERRERA CASTREJON OSCAR

206 20260077 JAIMES FLORES ANALILIA

207 20361322 JAIMES GARCIA FERNANDO

208 22448297 JARAMILLO MARCELO MARIA VIRGINIA
209 17324891 JIMENEZ AYALA DULCE JULIETT

210 20260876 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ PATRICIA

211 17277334 JIMENEZ MIRANDA LUIS ESTEBAN
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212 19370534 JUAREZ CASTRO HANNIA ISIMIXA
213 22297067 JUAREZ CRUZ LUIS ALBERTO
214 18286147 JUAREZ JUAREZ LUIS FRANCISCO
215 20361645 JUAREZ PERALTA FORTINO
216 19339211 JULIAN MEMIJE MAXIMILIANO
217 23504367 LAUREANO RODRIGUEZ JESUS YAHIR
218 22295914 LAZARO MORALES LISBETH ARELI
219 19274298 LEON MORALES ANDREA
220 20313700 LEYVA CALIXTO YARETHZY PAOLA
221 07209439 LEZAMA RAMIREZ XOCHITL CITLALLI
222 23670097 LOCIA FLORES LEANDRA PAOLA
223 20266029 LONGINES ALVAREZ ANAHI
224 21390737 LONGINES ALVAREZ MARILU
225 20444926 LONGINO AGUILAR BRENDA GETHSEMANI
226 21326471 LOPEZ GARCIA JATZIRI
227 19336784 LOPEZ SANTIAGO JASSIEL RICARDO
228 05020113 LUISA HIDALGO MARIA ISABEL
229 21326300 LUNA ACEVEDO ANTONIO
230 20341007 LUNA SANCHEZ MILTON
231 23512171 MAGANA SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
232 23667658 MALDONADO SANCHEZ ROSA ISELA
233 21326319 MANCILLA DE LA CRUZ DIANA LAURA
234 17310591 MANCILLA JULIAN TERESA GUADALUPE
235 23514069 MANZANAREZ GUADALUPE ALEXANDER
236 20435168 MARCIAL CARDENAS LAURA YULISSA
237 19275535 MARIN BARRAGAN MAYLEN
238 19335698 MARIN MARINO ROXANA YARITZI
239 15184432 MARINO SANTOS DANIEL UVALDO
240 23509207 MARINO SANTOS MARIELI GUADALUPE
241 21437659 MARMOLEJO LUJAN LUIS JAIRO
242 22440480 MARQUEZ GONZALEZ EMBER PAUL
243 23520469 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ ALONDRA JATZIRI
244 19257134 MARTINEZ CAYETANO CESAR AUGUSTO
245 17437760 MARTINEZ CAYETANO DANNA PAOLA
246 22299600 MARTINEZ GARCIA ALEJANDRO
247 16396733 MARTINEZ GARCIA CESAR
248 09208388 MARTINEZ MARCOS LISET
249 20376835 MARTINEZ NAJERA GENESIS BELEN
250 19278804 MARTINEZ OLEA DANNA LIZBETH
251 22392838 MARTINEZ PASTRANA JESUS ABRAHAM
252 20442215 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ADRIEL EMMANUEL
253 20437046 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ANETTE KARINA
254 11210817 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ JULISSA LILLIAN
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20261327
20265513
21437397
16272084
20379701
18310578
19273272
17377607
21438001
17350677
22413747
11158452
18263306
22300827
16337429
19360761
21437327
20382592
23529428
23513624
13494497
18432577
17434051
20372897
21326524
17431210
13485907
06074093
17273934
20407947
22397594
19279310
23668216
23640350
16286910
17276103
20378974
23656055
21437987
22411601
17302827
23518166
19305705
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MARTINEZ VALENTIN CARLOS
MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ LUIS ALFREDO
MARTINEZ VILLA JUAN ALBERTO
MAYO ZUNIGA MARIA DE JESUS
MEDINA NAJERA MARIFER

MEDINA PENA MARCO ANTONIO
MEJIA DONATO GABRIELA AZENET
MELESIO FORTUNATO ABEL

MENA CANDIA VLADIMIR VICENTE
MENDOZA CASTILLO CITLALI
MENDOZA ITURBIDE YEIMI MELANIE
MENDOZA RENDON LEONEL
MENDOZA VENTURA WILLIAM

MERINO SANTIAGO MARCO ANTONIO
MESINO CANACASCO YUKARI

MEZA GONZALEZ FABIAN

MEZA LEYVA ESMERALDA

MILLAN ANTONIO ILSE YESENIA
MOISEN DE JESUS KENIA LIZETH
MONICO AGUILAR VERONICA
MONTALVAN HERREJON GLENDAD ITAN-DEE
MONTALVO VITRAGO JOSE MANUEL
MONTANO MOGUEL VALERIA
MONTIEL SANCHEZ ESMERALDA
MORALES BARRIOS MARIA FERNANDA
MORALES DE LOS SANTOS ADRIANA GUADALUPE
MORALES FLORES LIZBETH

MORALES LOPEZ ANDRES OMAR
MORALES MARIANO ROBERTO CARLOS
MORALES VALENTE YAMILET GUADALUPE
MORENO ALARCON MARIJOSE
MORENO HERNANDEZ MONSERRAT
MORENO ORTIZ ISABEL

MORENO RAMIREZ HUMBERTO
MORENO SANTIAGO DIANA JAZMIN
MOSSO GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL
NAJERA AYALA DANIEL

NAVA ARCOS ESTRELLA

NAVA ESTRADA MA. CELESTE

NAVA GARCIA ERNESTO

NAVA GONZAGA BRISEYDA

NAVA PABLO SANDRA

NAVA PERALTA JOSUE
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300
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308
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316
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318
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333
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338
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17396547
16288781
17349836
23509775
12509946
19267678
19285040
14616257
22307381
21326023
20380567
19264308
20385342
22307775
23527540
14389865
14582515
23528298
22441155
07136421
21325993
17386105
22309706
18281734
22301216
15351414
21326060
13403979
15397567
16385041
12454900
23002392
13427148
16383539
23655521
20260052
16453827
23671409
18411392
21326293
18411258
19402155
18263610
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NAVA VALERIO BETSAIDA GETSEMANI
NAVA ZUNIGA YOSELIN

NAVARRETE PASTOR AZUCENA
NAVARRETE SANCHEZ EDUARDO
NAVARRETE SARABIA ERNESTO
NERI JULIAN KEVIN DANIEL

NIETO ISIDRO RODRIGO

OCAMPO LANDA EMMANUEL
OCAMPO VILLEGAS JANAIDY
OJENDIZ FLORES YESSICA
OLIVARES ESQUIVEL GENESIS ALEJANDRA
OLIVEROS GARCIA FERNANDO
OLMEDO MENDOZA JESUS

OLMEDO MENDOZA NICOLAS

ORTIZ ESCALERA JULIAN

ORTIZ REGULO CARLOS DAVID
ORTIZ SALGADO LESLI SINAI

ORTIZ SALINAS RICARDO JARED
OYORZABAL FABIAN ROBERTO DANIEL
PALACIOS ABARCA LUIS EDGAR
PARRA FIDEL JUANA

PASTOR RUFINO NORMA VIRGINIA
PATRICIO MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
PELAEZ PASTOR GIOVANNI
PERALTA ORTIZ EDGAR ADOLFO
PERALTA VAZQUEZ ARTURO JAIR
PEREZ CARMONA GABINA

PEREZ FLORES BRANDON DAVID
PEREZ MARTHA KENIA LIZBETH
PIEDRA PINEDA YONI RODOLFO
PIMENTEL SERRANO ANA KAREN
PINEDA MARTINEZ ASHLY NATALIA
PINZON SERRANO ALIN

PITA ALMAZAN GREGORIO
PORTILLO VENTURA ALONDRA
PUCHETA RAMIREZ ALISON

QUIROZ RUIZ LEYDY

RAMIREZ EMANUEL

RAMIREZ CLAUDIO ARMANDO
RAMIREZ ESPINDOLA YESENIA
RAMIREZ ESTRADA JOSUE EDUARDO
RAMIREZ GARCIA YARAZET
RAMIREZ GARCIA YESSICA
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17367629
14378530
18327109
22427058
22416706
22438015
20381245
19359967
20336077
20266440
19268853
20290445
15426963
17261826
20267518
21326570
17395703
10122624
18449943
22302008
23653106
19270762
18447097
16283088
18254890
23528734
17392819
18419050
17366953
14607196
20261757
17466369
19397000
18322855
19379039
23526426
23667809
17346290
20262585
18286365
18343247
19439941
18332403
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RAMIREZ MONICO DANA PAOLA
RAMIREZ PENALOZA JUAN CARLOS
RAMIREZ ROJAS ERIK EDUARDO
RAMIREZ VILLAZANA ALELI

RENDON GUERRERO PEDRO YAIR
RENDON VAZQUEZ RODRIGO EDUARDO
REYES VENANCIO JOSE ALEJO

REYNA MEDINA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
REYNOSO ADAME CARMELA

REZZA PEREZ PEDRO DAVID

RIOS BAHENA ANGEL DAVID

RITCHI SANCHEZ DIANA MARLENE
RITCHI SANCHEZ KEVIN OMAR

RIVERA TAMARIT MARIA FERNANDA
ROBLES NAVA ROBERTO CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ BARRIENTOS JASEL FABIAN
RODRIGUEZ CASTULO ALONDRA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MONICA
RODRIGUEZ REBOLLEDO ITZI YATZIRI
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ BERNARDO
ROJAS GONZALEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO
ROLDAN VERA GINA YARAZET

ROMAN CASTRO MARIA VANESA
ROMERO CHAVEZ CRIHSTIAN ALEXIS
ROMERO CORTES MARCO ANTONIO
ROMERO GONZALEZ ISAHID

ROSALINO HERNANDEZ ZAIRA

ROSAS GUTIERREZ ERNESTO ANTONIO
ROSAS ROJAS FLOR YASIRE

RUFINO MORALES YECENIA

RUIZ RAMIREZ SINAI ABIMELEC

SALAIS LEZAMA JOSE LUIS

SALAS ARMENTA DAFNE NICOLE
SALAZAR HERNANDEZ CESAR
SALAZAR MIRANDA MARIO ALBERTO
SALDANA DE LA CRUZ BETSY ANDREA
SALGADO GARCIA VICTORIA
SALMERON RAMIREZ ULISES
SALMERON VIRGILIO LINDA MONSERRAT
SALTO HERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN
SANCHEZ FERNANDO

SANCHEZ CABANAS SCHEREZADA
SANCHEZ CANTU JOSE GUADALUPE
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18449157
16287987
21326041
19335670
21420016
21326097
23691742
23520558
22320024
08052390
22273987
18318342
16349715
23511970
05051423
12540267
19361747
20371534
18423240
19398393
18335862
17352199
20261416
16455988
22427165
20439397
23671098
22412903
20445656
20381989
18002444
20260007
17397557
19270360
23517392
22305888
23653886
22442958
22301360
18300357
22297703
23668083
22303319
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SANCHEZ CESAREO KAROLINA
SANCHEZ FLORES CECILIA ESMERALDA
SANCHEZ GARCIA JUAN

SANCHEZ GOMEZ ROBERTO CARLOS
SANCHEZ MORALES ESTHER
SANCHEZ MORALES MERCED
SANCHEZ PEREZ JOSE MOISES
SANCHEZ SANTIAGO DIEGO
SANCHEZ TOLENTINO DIANA YARABITH
SANDOVAL DUARTE OSCAR
SANDOVAL LOPEZ LIZETH SARAHI
SANDOVAL SANTIBANEZ FERNANDO ESAU
SANTIAGO GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA
SANTIAGO MORALES SANDRA
SANTIAGO NAVA FRANCISCA
SANTOS DE LA CRUZ LEYDI

SANTOS JUSTO AZAEL

SANTOS MATIAS GABRIEL

SANTOS MAYO VIDA SARI

SANTOS MEJIA SANDRA LORAIDA
SEGOVIA VAZQUEZ DIEGO JONATAN
SEGURA OJEDA HUGO NORBERTO
SILVA CORTES JESUS IVAN

SIMON GARCIA MARCORIN

SIMON LEYVA JAKELINE

SOBERANIS SOBERANIS KENIA
SOLANO OJEDA GAEL

SOLIS MARTINEZ CALIPSO MELINA
SORIANO TENORIO LUIS MANUEL
SOTO JACINTO DANNA YAZIL
SUASTEGUI PERALTA ROMAN
SUASTEGUI RAMIREZ MIGUEL ISIDRO
TELLEZ EFIGENIO IRIS ESMERALDA
TENORIO AYALA SIMEI MAGDIEL
TEXALE SABINO EDUARDO

TIXTECO BARRIENTOS NATIVIDAD
TORALES SALGADO GUILLERMO IAIR
TORRES VALLE MARCO ANTONIO
TRUJILLO SANTOS LUZ CLARITA
URIOSTEGUI REYES KEVIN SAID
VALDES RAMIREZ IGNACIO JULIAN
VALDEZ BUSTAMANTE LAURA ELENA
VALLE MARQUEZ WENDY JAQUELINE
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427 21326112 VARGAS MORALES MITZ| ZULEICA

428 20394083 VARONA SOLANO GREGORIA

429 17426962 VAZQUEZ ALFONSO YERANI

430 09132074 VAZQUEZ AYALA MAX ALBERTO

431 16461205 VAZQUEZ BERNAL JOSUE FIDEL

432 17256218 VAZQUEZ CASTILLO NATIVIDAD OLIVIA

433 20261532 VAZQUEZ PACHECO YESENIA

434 15325887 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ MIRIAM BETHSABE

435 14459450 VELA ECHEVERRIA LIZBETH ANETTE

436 21480487 VELAZQUEZ VALADEZ YAQUELIN

437 22295797 VELEZ BELLO JOSE EMILIANO

438 21436811 VERALES JIMENEZ CELIA

439 20268121 VERDEL SALAS JOSELYN MEZTLI

440 21325984 VICTORIANO MALDA JUANELO

441 19288079 VICTORIO VAZQUEZ SIMON

442 17349999 VILLA MORALES HERMILA

443 20368996 VILLANO JIMENEZ SANTIAGO

444 18478647 WALDO DE JESUS IRWALD DANERI

445 13527582 WALDO DE JESUS RUBI ARANI

446 20389495 ZACARIAS CASTILLO PERLA IRIS

447 20444775 ZAMORA RAMIREZ MONTSERRAT



